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SAPROUD PASTIASTRONG FUTUSP 

1TARGANt 

New Session begins 
Class Test (1-VIII) 
Allotment of Summer Vacation H.W 
Parent Teacher Meeting 
Periodic Test I 

Summer Vacation (1-VIII) 
School Re-opens (I-VI) 
Independence Day 

S.S. GLOBAL SCHOOL 
GAUSHALA ROAD TURKA TISHOR SITARGANJ 

School Academic Calendar 2025-26 

Fancy Dress Competition 
Soft Board Decoration 
PTM 

Half Yearly ([-VIIl) 
Resuming of classes 
Gandhi Jayanti 

PTM 

Gift Wrapping 
Rangoli Competition 

Children's Day 
Periodic Test II (I to VIII) 

PTM 

Sports Day (I to V) 
Sports Day (VI to VII) 

Annual Function 

Republic Day 
PTM (I to VIII) 
Annual Exam (I-VIII) 
Result Declaration 

Chairman 
S.S. Global SchoC: 

Sitarganj (U.S.Nagai, 

April 01, 2025 Monday 
May 6 
May 24 Saturday 
May 12 

14 May Wednesday 
May 25 -30 June Monday 
July 1 Tuesday 
August 15 Friday 
August l6 Saturday 
August 22 Friday 
September 12 
September 20 Saturday 
October1 Wednesday 
October 2 Thursday 
October 6 Monday 
October 7 Tuesday 
November 12 Wednesday 
November 14 Friday 
November 17 Monday 
December 1-2 Mon-Tue 

December 3-5 Wed -Thu 

December 12 Friday 
December 20 Saturday 
January 26 Monday 
February 12 Thursday 
March S Thursday 
31 March Tuesday 

Principal 

S. S. Global Schocl 

Sitarganj(U.S.Nagar}U 
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